MARTECH

Hydravulika Sitowa i

Nazwa
PHF104
PHF106
PHF108
PHF110
PHF113
PHF116
PHF120
PHF125

DN

10
12
16
19
25

www.martech-hs.pl
sklep@martech-hs.pl
Magazyn gtéwny - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

PHF - Oprawa wttaczana, TF 100

Rodzaj oprawy
Materiat
Ochrona powierzchni

Rozmiar
3

4

5

6

8

10

12
16

Stronalz1l

oprawka niezdzierajgca
stal
galwanizowany

Cal
3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
1



